LINE INTERACTIVE LEAD ACID
MKPS130R0
ADVANCED LINE INTERACTIVE POWER PROTECTION FOR
SERVERS AND NETWORK EQUIPMENT
The GLUPS-LILA is a pure sine wave line interactive UPS
that protects critical data and equipment from
power problems while supplying clean and
reliable network grade power.

Dimensions (W x D x H) N/A 17.2 x 18.9 x 3.5 in 17.2 x 23.6 x 3.5 in
Weight N/A 74.6 lbs 104.4 lbs
Battery N/A (8) 12V 9AH / 48V (12) 12V 9AH / 72V
ENVIRONMENT
Operating temperature 32–104°F (0–40°C)
Audible noise < 45dBA
Altitude 11,500 ft above sea level
APPROVALS UL, cUL, RoHS
WARRANTY*** 3 year electronics, 3 year battery warranty (USA and Canada)
AVAILABLE OPTIONS Bypass distribution, SNMP communications interface, mounting rail kit (4 post or 2 post);
configure UPS on the website; additional options may be available, contact Tech Support
BATTERY RUNTIMES
Internal Batteries 1 External Battery Pack 2 External Battery Packs
Percentage load: 25% 50% 75% 100% 25% 50% 75% 100% 25% 50% 75% 100%
LILA-080A-120 29 11 6 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LILA-110A-120 26 11 5 3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LILA-150A-120 31 12 6 4 124 53 31 22 216 102 61 42
LILA-200A-120 30 12 6 4 119 50 50 20 211 97 58 40
LILA-220A-120 32 12 6 4 125 54 32 22 219 104 62 43
LILA-300A(B)-120 30 12 6 4 119 50 30 20 211 97 58 40
Runtimes shown in minutes and vary based on battery condition, age, cycles, and ambient temp.
*NOTE THAT LISTED MODEL NUMBER SIGNIFIES A PRODUCT FAMILY AND IS NOT A COMPLETE PART NUMBER. VISIT GreatCabinets.com/Power TO CONFIGURE A UPS.
**Rack depth is front bracket to unit panel. Add 1” for depth including front bezel. *** Warranty outside of USA & Canada is 3 years.
LILA-300B-120 rear view